Tour Of Bihor 2018

1-3th of June, 2018

General U23 Classification - Stage 1

Date: 1st of June, 2018

Location: Oradea - Oradea

Race Distance: 180km

Place No
1 21
2 126
3 14
4 142
5 66
6 134
7 31
8 23
9 203
10 6
11 71
12 43
13 42
14 33
15 51
16 47
17 72
18 55
19 127
20 117
21 34
22 103
23 114
24 5
25 163
26 52
27 131
28 92
29 61
30 146
31 144
32 53
33 22
34 155
35 196
36 55
37 125
38 32
39 104
40 63
41 182
42 74
43 93
44 133
45 132

Results and Ranking by Evochip Timing Team Hungary

Printed on 2018.06.01

u23

*

UCI Code
10015004567
10010125669
10060263252
10015155323
10014461670
10009802943
10016185038
10015077723
10059181805
10016277792
10060805947
10008821324
10035052750
10014878770
10008820011
10060406227
10053731112
10014460862
10015338512
10019178803
10026033265
10047443690
10023901891
10010183263
10009500627
10015213725
10023649590
10045961008
10014431156
10015133293
10010683926
10009783442
10014258879
10014039116
10070120876
10015730148
10015330832
10011045048
10009892667
10014406504
10055304229
10062047951
10016237679
10015078228
10015856248

@ 17:35:36

Name

Filippo Ferronato
DuSan Kalaba
Batuhan Ozgur
Manuel Allori
Nicholas Rinaldi
Gerg6 Gonczy
Declan Irvine
Aéberto Giuriato
Veaceslav Rusnac

Ivan Ramiro Sosa Cuervo

Raul-Antonio Sinza
Markus Kopfauf
Stefan Kolb
Samuel Munday
Felix Ritzinger
Mika Vermeulen
Emil Dima

Oliver Behringer
Veljko Stojni¢
Julian Varley
Lucas Dauge
Tomas Jakoubek
Jordan Reed

Kevin Rivera Serrano
Daniel Méricz
Ognjen lli¢

Andras Szentpéteri
Mihail Mihaylov
Gabriele Lancia
Gabriele Ninci
Francesco Messieri
Stefan Taferner
Alex West

Brendan Cole
Lorant Balazsi
Daniel Kock

DuSan Veselinovi¢
Ulugbek Saidov
Vojtech Modlitba
Tiziano Lanzano
Dan-Mihai Babaita
lonut-Andrei Andrei
Yoan Kolev

Bence Botond Beregszaszi

Hunor Maté Kiss

Team
CTF
SRB
TRK
BIG
TCI
DKS
DTN
CTF
MDA
ANS
MST
WSA
WSA
DTN

WGA
WSA
MST
DTN
SRB
KT™M
DTN
PFG
KTM
ANS
KBN
WGA
DKS
TRE
TCI
BIG
BIG
WGA
CTF
NCA
TNV
WGA
SRB
DTN
PFG
TCI
WCT
MST
TRE
DKS

DKS

o fC

TURUL CAGLIST
SUCI "BIiHORULUI

Time
4:29:06
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:12
4:29:51
4:30:31
4:30:44
4:30:52
4:31:03
4:31:25
4:31:57
4:40:17
4:46:29
4:48:05
4:48:05
4:48:05
4:48:05
4:48:05
4:48:14
4:56:03
4:56:03
4:56:03
4:56:03
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Place
46
47
48
49
50

Results and Ranking by Evochip Timing Team Hungary

No
106
165
197
183
177

u23

*

UCI Code
10016145026
10015084288
10036595959
10075524180
10060752801

Printed on 2018.06.01. @ 17:35:36

Name

Karel Kuba

Zsolt Istlstekker

Péter Laszlo
Emil-Nicolae Chepetan
Mihnea-Adrian Cristian

Team
PFG
KBN
TNV
WCT

CSA

O 2.
TURUL &ACLIST
"UCI "“BiHORULUI

Time
4:56:03
4:56:03
4:56:03
4:56:03
4:56:03
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